Institute

Indian Institute
of Technology
Bhilai

Indian Institute
of Technology
Bhilai

Indian Institute
of Technology
Bhilai

Indian Institute
of Technology
Bhilai

Indian Institute
of Technology
Bhilai

Indian Institute
of Technology
Bhilai

Indian Institute
of Technology
Bhilai

Academic
Program Name

Computer Science
and Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Computer Science
and Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Computer Science
and Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Computer Science
and Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Computer Science
and Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Computer Science
and Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Computer Science
and Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Quota Seat
Type
Al OPEN
Al OPEN
Al OPEN
(PwD)
Al EWS
Al EWS
Al OBC-
NCL
Al OBC-
NCL

Gender

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Closin
g Rank

4928

8462

148

749

1112

1955

3814



Indian Institute
of Technology
Bhilai

Indian Institute
of Technology
Bhilai

Indian Institute
of Technology
Bhilai

Indian Institute
of Technology
Bhilai

Indian Institute
of Technology
Bhilai

Indian Institute
of Technology
Bhilai

Indian Institute
of Technology
Bhilai

Computer Science
and Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Computer Science
and Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Computer Science
and Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Computer Science
and Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Data Science and
Artificial
Intelligence (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Data Science and
Artificial
Intelligence (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Data Science and
Artificial
Intelligence (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

OBC-
NCL
(PwD)

SC

SC

ST

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

901

1618

485

3989

8990

815

3P

1182

1658

499

5535

8990

839



Indian Institute
of Technology
Bhilai

Indian Institute
of Technology
Bhilai

Indian Institute
of Technology
Bhilai

Indian Institute
of Technology
Bhilai

Indian Institute
of Technology
Bhilai

Indian Institute
of Technology
Bhilai

Indian Institute
of Technology
Bhilai

Data Science and
Artificial
Intelligence (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Data Science and
Artificial
Intelligence (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Data Science and
Artificial
Intelligence (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Data Science and
Artificial
Intelligence (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Data Science and
Artificial
Intelligence (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Data Science and
Artificial
Intelligence (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical
Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

EWS

OBC-

NCL

OBC-

NCL

SC

ST

ST

OPEN

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including

Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

1632

1961

4363

1187

569

917

8053

1632

2080

4363

1192

594

917

9616



Indian Institute
of Technology
Bhilai

Indian Institute
of Technology
Bhilai

Indian Institute
of Technology
Bhilai

Indian Institute
of Technology
Bhilai

Indian Institute
of Technology
Bhilai

Indian Institute
of Technology
Bhilai

Indian Institute
of Technology
Bhilai

Indian Institute
of Technology
Bhilai

Electrical
Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical
Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical
Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of

Technology)

Electrical
Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical
Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical
Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical
Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical
Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

OPEN

EWS

EWS

OBC-

NCL

OBC-

NCL

SC

SC

ST

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including

Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including

Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

13758

1267

2305

2653

5974

1609

2329

799

14530

1340

2305

3686

6417

1970

2509

946



Indian Institute
of Technology
Bhilai

Indian Institute
of Technology
Bhilai

Indian Institute
of Technology
Bhilai

Indian Institute
of Technology
Bhilai

Indian Institute
of Technology
Bhilai

Indian Institute
of Technology
Bhilai

Indian Institute
of Technology
Bhilai

Indian Institute
of Technology
Bhilai

Electrical
Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical
Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical
Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of

Technology)

Mechanical
Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical
Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical
Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical
Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical
Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

ST

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

EWS

OBC-

NCL

OBC-
NCL

SC

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including

Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including

Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

1152

10273

19678

1736

3591

3806

7914

1997

1152

11885

19979

1837

3591

4390

8228

2259



Indian Institute
of Technology
Bhilai

Indian Institute
of Technology
Bhilai

Indian Institute
of Technology
Bhilai

Indian Institute
of Technology
Bhilai

Indian Institute
of Technology
Bhilai

Indian Institute
of Technology
Bhilai

Indian Institute
of Technology
Bhilai

Indian Institute
of Technology
Bhilai

Mechanical
Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical
Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical
Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of

Technology)

Mechatronics
Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechatronics
Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechatronics
Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechatronics
Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechatronics
Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

SC

ST

ST

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

OBC-

NCL

OBC-
NCL

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including

Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including

Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including

Supernumerary)

3443

935

1504

6874

16411

1478

3597

7812

3443

1044

1504

9835

19165

1478

4104

7812



Indian Institute
of Technology
Bhilai

Indian Institute
of Technology
Bhilai

Indian Institute
of Technology
Bhilai

Mechatronics Al
Engineering (4

Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechatronics Al
Engineering (4

Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechatronics Al
Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of

Technology)

SC

SC

ST

Gender-Neutral 2082

Female-only 3490
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral 1049

2111

3490

1074



