Institute	Academic Program Name	Quota	Seat Type	Gender	Opening Rank	Closin g Rank
Indian Institute of Technology Bhilai	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	3952	4928
Indian Institute of Technology Bhilai	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	6750	8462
Indian Institute of Technology Bhilai	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	148	148
Indian Institute of Technology Bhilai	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	711	749
Indian Institute of Technology Bhilai	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1112	1112
Indian Institute of Technology Bhilai	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	1094	1955
Indian Institute of Technology Bhilai	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3333	3814

Indian Institute of Technology Bhilai	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	3P	3P
Indian Institute of Technology Bhilai	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	901	1182
Indian Institute of Technology Bhilai	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1618	1658
Indian Institute of Technology Bhilai	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	485	499
Indian Institute of Technology Bhilai	Data Science and Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	3989	5535
Indian Institute of Technology Bhilai	Data Science and Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	8990	8990
Indian Institute of Technology Bhilai	Data Science and Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	815	839

Indian Institute of Technology Bhilai	Data Science and Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1632	1632
Indian Institute of Technology Bhilai	Data Science and Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	1961	2080
Indian Institute of Technology Bhilai	Data Science and Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	4363	4363
Indian Institute of Technology Bhilai	Data Science and Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	1187	1192
Indian Institute of Technology Bhilai	Data Science and Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	569	594
Indian Institute of Technology Bhilai	Data Science and Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	917	917
Indian Institute of Technology Bhilai	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	8053	9616

Indian Institute of Technology Bhilai	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	13758	14530
Indian Institute of Technology Bhilai	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	1267	1340
Indian Institute of Technology Bhilai	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2305	2305
Indian Institute of Technology Bhilai	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	2653	3686
Indian Institute of Technology Bhilai	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	5974	6417
Indian Institute of Technology Bhilai	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	1609	1970
Indian Institute of Technology Bhilai	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2329	2509
Indian Institute of Technology Bhilai	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	799	946

Indian Institute of Technology Bhilai	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1152	1152
Indian Institute of Technology Bhilai	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	10273	11885
Indian Institute of Technology Bhilai	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	19678	19979
Indian Institute of Technology Bhilai	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	1736	1837
Indian Institute of Technology Bhilai	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3591	3591
Indian Institute of Technology Bhilai	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	3806	4390
Indian Institute of Technology Bhilai	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	7914	8228
Indian Institute of Technology Bhilai	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender-Neutral	1997	2259

Indian Institute of Technology Bhilai	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3443	3443
Indian Institute of Technology Bhilai	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	935	1044
Indian Institute of Technology Bhilai	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1504	1504
Indian Institute of Technology Bhilai	Mechatronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	6874	9835
Indian Institute of Technology Bhilai	Mechatronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	16411	19165
Indian Institute of Technology Bhilai	Mechatronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	1478	1478
Indian Institute of Technology Bhilai	Mechatronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	3597	4104
Indian Institute of Technology Bhilai	Mechatronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	7812	7812

Indian Institute of Technology Bhilai	Mechatronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender-Neutral	2082	2111
Indian Institute of Technology Bhilai	Mechatronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3490	3490
Indian Institute of Technology Bhilai	Mechatronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	1049	1074